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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2017 MERCEDES-BENZ E 43
4MATIC AMG
VIN: WDDZF6EB3HA220909
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/16/22 at 7:23:54 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-2 
Owner 3 
Owner 4

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-2 
Owner 3 
Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

4 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal, Lease

Last owned in Arizona

46,801 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-2 
Owner 3 
Owner 4

Year purchased 2017 2020 2020

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo. 1 day 2 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona, Arizona Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- 7,706/yr

Last reported odometer reading 28,926 --- 46,801

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=uIsQ93UhkvRsjKKENFrNV_yx_UhNV7qmQp0fEJGWG-5r-PebgnfjT4QCnwtA_wZ-xpvEdeKssYIC41zqR9njybOqkH7atEIOsXyFLx-YDeOomrGcHsc_M2zLpRI1-09y3S9q2P7mtdCkizLd_QFFcFmIx-VCaX5P0gG9Vdn6uOdNZu-chyTZsmqfC_cl_h5n51MvLmTWWwNhh3988s2nSX4k03YKUt1kBbGCrpk0sapcSkaMrzIGwtzMtaWq8O8GwwrUvKeMF5Y5Hmk-Jfrl9M7MHwPjSUrorCE1YjZW4SNtf0o_hF64oRD_Abs2ekUkhCLX2iGiLu7wVSB4m2HbGCE_RD-S___D_ogV_RXm08YaKY629_aV-EqBwhxMujMqcVkrVr3ytjTE_V35
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=uIsQ93UhkvRsjKKENFrNV_yx_UhNV7qmQp0fEJGWG-5r-PebgnfjT4QCnwtA_wZ-xpvEdeKssYIC41zqR9njybOqkH7atEIOsXyFLx-YDeOomrGcHsc_M2zLpRI1-09y3S9q2P7mtdCkizLd_QFFcFmIx-VCaX5P0gG9Vdn6uOdNZu-chyTZsmqfC_cl_h5n51MvLmTWWwNhh3988s2nSX4k03YKUt1kBbGCrpk0sapcSkaMrzIGwtzMtaWq8O8GwwrUvKeMF5Y5Hmk-Jfrl9M7MHwPjSUrorCE1YjZW4SNtf0o_hF64oRD_Abs2ekUkhCLX2iGiLu7wVSB4m2HbGCE_RD-S___D_ogV_RXm08YaKY629_aV-EqBwhxMujMqcVkrVr3ytjTE_V35
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/04/2017
 

15
  Mercedes-Benz of Draper
Draper, UT
801-222-4400
https://mbdraper.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- VIN glass etching vin etched

06/15/2017
 

100
  Mercedes of Flagstaff
Flagstaff, AZ
928-220-7440
flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/

Vehicle sold

06/15/2017
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/21/2017
 

Mercedes of Flagstaff
Flagstaff, AZ
928-220-7440
flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased:
2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Lease Vehicle
11,001 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/30/2017
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ
Title #693H017208020

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as lease vehicle

08/31/2017
 

1,468
  Mercedes of Flagstaff
Flagstaff, AZ
928-220-7440
flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Interior trim checked

05/02/2018
 

10,116
  Mercedes-Benz of North Scottsdale
Phoenix, AZ
480-991-1155
schumachermb.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 10,000 mile service performed

 2,638 Customer Favoritesfavorite

11 507
Customer

favorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=vzhwY2rO53Ockpp3mxm7BVMA4qpp-3XCjfhO0Qw7Um-A8uV74wRChxC9SjGU5e5nQ0WY_-7BBKroWr3hgMFzgNqTjwwzBygRfYUwdIjokb08YVxgBn-zyUKKRlvu98uENri_9-a9BFUSJXUN7aSnjYHf0geHvCQIZuyPSQP6iQZPxSZUSN1SFVXkQPABi_Nva6zP9QMoxVP526yEyGK0lwcCmTxYCKf3mdTY0sWrQsm4MFsYlP1gOAyDwDp3HPV1ii-Xk5HXtA4ie7SO7YMpUTk3YqCrR1I7Q-b7a1Io_SibJVMxrOg33o0bsdxSUrlZS-v_lqZZ4t1u1titNwUTAa76wsFXLO-kHbQq1qe42iiOOUAw6eCgITKai8Hc8gDWrFKCnOvDalXcZNaZUPL9XSUL-OoNwjpxfwvWq2DfQsE3bzMZ8up7-P73MdzJ1ZNY6B3HIsNVBolSdp2MDL239zanA2MHlgX385u4_KR_r6kJEUyEVYMTR1UxzOoXR5_v2KjvL9h3K6DGkXbQEuLpbxZk0z0WRdgSMbhFkz20K4l03KZgiPV3otiu9kHJItz27rNugajzQDpEMLuVy8aYJEg06UkD-_lACwI5nSV8cn10QCr5We7aafHyauC7ICStwNhW2roSrVX0-8PfiV6qsSpVI254swwS-rwjYwjwQEdkaEcPm2RE_uV48ENmUY5X86ri-cfYIAc
http://www.https//mbdraper.com
http://www.https//mbdraper.com
http://www.flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/
http://www.flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/
http://www.flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/
http://www.flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/
http://www.flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/
http://www.flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
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04/24/2019
 

20,509
  Mercedes-Benz of North Scottsdale
Phoenix, AZ
480-991-1155
schumachermb.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 20,000 mile service performed

05/24/2019
 

21,373
  Mercedes-Benz of North Scottsdale
Phoenix, AZ
480-991-1155
schumachermb.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine electrical system checked
- Door locks checked

12/20/2019
 

27,547
  Mercedes-Benz of North Scottsdale
Phoenix, AZ
480-991-1155
schumachermb.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Body electrical system checked
- Electrical system checked

02/28/2020
 

28,926
  Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-409-0409
mbscottsdale.com

Vehicle sold

02/28/2020
 

Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-845-0012
mbscottsdale.com

Vehicle serviced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/28/2020
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

02/29/2020
 

Mercedes-Benz Financial Services Lease vehicle returned to dealer

Owner 4
Purchased:
2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
7,706 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/25/2020
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #602H020085063

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

04/16/2020
 

29,649
  Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-845-0012
mbscottsdale.com

Vehicle serviced
- 30,000 mile service performed

05/22/2020
 

29,700
  Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-845-0012

Vehicle serviced

 11,507
Favoritesfavorite

 11,507 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 11,507 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 11,507 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 2,908 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,908 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,908 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
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mbscottsdale.com

05/28/2020
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #602H020085063

Registration issued or renewed

04/13/2021
 

36,032
  Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-845-0012
mbscottsdale.com

Vehicle serviced
- 40,000 mile service performed
- Brakes checked
- Four tires balanced
- Tires rotated

08/19/2021
 

38,954
  Envision Mercedes-Benz Flagstaff
Flagstaff, AZ
928-220-7440
flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/

Vehicle serviced

03/31/2022
 

44,721
  Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-845-0012
mbscottsdale.com

Vehicle serviced
- 50,000 mile service performed
- Spark plug(s) replaced

05/16/2022
 

45,525
  Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

06/30/2022
 

46,646
  Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-409-0409
mbscottsdale.com

Vehicle offered for sale

07/25/2022
 

Mercedes-Benz of Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-409-0409
mbscottsdale.com

Vehicle sold

08/11/2022
 

46,801
  Princeton Motorcars LLC
Marietta, GA

Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its recommended
oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturer's
schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported
service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different
recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease

 2,908 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,908 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,908 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,908 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,908 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/
http://www.flagstaff.mercedesdealer.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.mbscottsdale.com/
http://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
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When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car
dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/16/22 7:23:54 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

